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Name

CHARMWOODS SILVER TIGER
EL ROSE GOLDEN DREAM

EL ROSE MISS CHINA DOLL

EL ROSE MY MILEY

EL ROSE PHANTOMS LEGACY

EL ROSE PHANTOMS MADAM
ENCHANTED PRINCESS OF KARETU
LITTLE ROCK MIDNIGHT SPECIAL
LITTLE ROCK PRINCE
QUINTARNA OF CONDOR
SANDYVALE TOY STORY
TARANTINO OF CONDOR
TARLEIGHS TWILIGHT TANGO

VIARNA OF CONDOR

Equine Registry

DoB
13-Nov-1999
23-0Oct-2008
29-Oct-2007
20-Oct-2008
20-Oct-2009
11-Oct-2007
16-Dec-2006
26-Feb-2003
04-Jan-2003
23-Nov-1998
19-Dec-2002
22-Nov-1998
06-Oct-1999

30-Sep-1998

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg

3155
8935
7703
8574
9351
7873
7423
4983
5231
1922
5492
1921
3124

1923

Dam

WILLOWBANK MOANA

SUEZARRY MISS BECKY LOU (IMP AUS
SUEZARRY MISS BECKY LOU (IMP AUS
CAVALLA RENEE

WILMAC MISS MULIAINA

CAVALLA RENEE

POPLAR PARK PRINCESS DE LYS
CHARMWOOD LUCKY CHARM

LITTLE ROCK PRINCESS

SASKIA OF CONDOR

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN

CINDERELLA OF CONDOR

GLENSHEE PHOENIX

CATERINA OF CONDOR
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PHANTOM OF FEATHERSTREAM (1994)

Damsire

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)
WANDARRA ELDORADO

WANDARRA ELDORADO

GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
HONEYBOURNE CHEYS JACOMO DE JA
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
DUNCRAIG SCOOTER

GLENSHEE SILVER MAGIC

GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

BILLABONG GUY FOX
JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

OBERON OF CONDOR

https:/lequineregistry.net
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